
 

 

THE OSC IS CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS  

Christmas holidays 2018/19: the OSC is closed from Saturday 22 December 2018 to 
Sunday 13 January 2019 included. 

 

2019 

Tuesday 1 January  
New Year's Day 

Wednesday 2 to Friday 4 January  
New Year Bank Holiday 

Monday 7 January to Friday 11  
January Inventory 

Friday 19 April  
Good Friday 

Monday 22 April  
Easter Monday 

Wednesday 1 May  
May Day 

Thursday-Friday 30-31 May  
Ascension 

Monday 10 June  
Pentecost 

Thursday 1 August  
Swiss National Day 

Monday 16 September  
Federal fasting day 

Tuesday 24 December  
Christmas Eve 

Wednesday 25 December  
Christmas Day 


